FAIR ISAAC CORP.

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

ISIN:  US3032501047

Overview

2024/04/09 14:39:02
Price

1,152.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.27% (14.50)

US3032501047
FICO

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

28,346 EUR
S&P 500

1,118.50 EUR (50)
1,123.50 EUR (50)
1,140.50 EUR
1,154.00 EUR
1,140.50 EUR
1,137.50 EUR
1,153.40 EUR

15

17,301.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=298007402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=298007402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ebe34b5928342de5fc25bc2106d9250b3c6db77889e286d5290b630941d2edd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d55fea05eb47e8187&time=1712760678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7d6ba763660090326965daa6abfc8e28e2c72f73aad5b4f52717365d73c0581&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef830bca4e235d24d&time=1712760678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55f33804cb61acd9f5ea9f24b869b86635df70ff5b6af2771eb83f96dd1b3106&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a91e5736e4258e0f0&time=1712760678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a64c2cdc687933b2d34aab9e5d6af1de709da90665f32f76b9d53ba194c423dd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ae876a32eb5c8f6f&time=1712760678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aac2094bde25821381d809c8e095686aab259e0b0fadd69fcd03711c1a67250&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28fa5f16d12c5acfb&time=1712760678&tool=RSC

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Details

2024/04/09 14:39:02

Price
1,152.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.27% (14.50)

ISIN US3032501047
Symbol FICO
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,346 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,118.50 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 1,123.50 EUR (50)
Open 1,140.50 EUR
High 1,154.00 EUR
Low 1,140.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,137.50 EUR
VWAP 1,153.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15
Trading volume 17,301.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.57% +82.00% +168.28%
Perf (abs.) +322.50 +512.50 +713.50
Beta 1.23 1.12 1.19
Volatility  30.01 24.69 28.86

ERSTE

Group

Sy
1,200.00 i
|
i
1,000.00 J
|
800.00 HlJN]r
ﬂ‘yfm
600.00 W
400.00 H}'\N, M\ f'w
wn“llrﬁllrmp.ﬂ ”\(\\‘r/'jw 'rlr'.n"
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,148.60 EUR (7)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,165.10 EUR (2)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:36 1,125.00 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:07 1,155.00 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/04/ 16:36 1,217.50 USD
09

Munich 2024/04/ 14:39 1,152.00 EUR
09

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:02 1,224.72 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.81

0.06

17.72

0.02

0.03

1,106.68 EUR (1)

902.51 EUR (1)
1,260.00 EUR (2024/02/12)
)
)
)

— P . P

1,030.00 EUR (2024/01/04
1,260.00 EUR (2024/02/12
625.00 EUR (2023/04/12

Number of
trades

66

13

1,068
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298007402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421945488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194622354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30442835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 16:21 1,133.50 EUR 0.06
09

2024/04/ 16:31 1,117.50 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:24 1,146.00 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39536001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263166

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

FICO

Contact Details
FAIR ISAAC CORP.

901 Marquette Avenue, Suite 3200 - MN
55402 Minneapolis

Telefon: (612) 758-5200
Fax: (415) 492-9381
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Braden Kelly Chairman of Board of
Directors

David Rey Member of Board of
Directors

Eva Manolis Member of Board of
Directors

Fabiola Member of Board of

Arredondo Directors

Henry Member of Board of

Stansbury Directors

James Kirsner  Member of Board of
Directors

Joanna Rees Member of Board of
Directors

Marc McMorris  Member of Board of
Directors

William Lansing Chairman of Managing
Board

Claus Moldt Member of Executive
Committee

Jim M. Member of Executive

Wehmann Committee

Mark R. Scadina Member of Executive
Committee

Michael I. Member of Executive

McLaughlin Committee

Richard Deal Member of Executive
Committee

Stephanie Member of Executive

Covert Committee

Thomas A. Member of Executive

Bowers Committee
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